3727 MAPLE GROVE DRIVE, WI, 53719 22y Mgl EEve

Drive, WI, 53719
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Fabulous 3 BR, 2.5 Baths, End-Unit Townhouse with over 2100 SF finished.
Sunny Kitchen w/Dinette and loads of Counter Space. Features: 9 Foot * 3 baths
Ceilings, Living Rm w/Gas Fireplace, Private Deck overlooking Tree-Lined  Condominium,SR-

A
* Sold
* 2180 sq ft

Yard, Master Suite w/Walk-in Closet and Bath, Large 2nd and 3rd Bedrooms,
Second Floor Laundry. Exposed Lower Level w/ new Carpet/Paint & Bar...

Michelle Marking
RE/MAX Preferred
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Features

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No
Lot Features: Near Public Transit

Features: Gas,Pantry,Upper Level,Walk-in
Closet(s),Wet Bar

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 425
Tax Amount: 3857

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

Amenities:

AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1755

Tax Year: 2013

Inclusions: All window coverings

Cooling:
Central Air

Water

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener = Source:

Owned

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Public

Heating: Forced Air, Natural
Gas

Basement: Bath/Stubbed,Daylight,Full,Partially Finished,Sump Exterior material:

Pump

Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Brick,Stone,Vinyl Siding

Agent Full Name: Michelle Marking Agent Email: michelle@markinghomes.com
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